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332 Andy Adams aaperformancehorses@msn.com TX 79042 806-240-0889

582 Karen Arlin k.arlin@hmclause.com CA 95320 209-838-8765

123 Josh Armstrong Josh@armstrongequine.com NM 88048 575-312-2291

147 Lavert Avent laperformancehorses@yahoo.com CO 80106 505-429-7180

1005 Matea Babcock harmonyride@gmail.com TX 75771 785-741-0201 Y Y

Jane Bagley TX 79027 806-647-8303

731 Margo Ball margolball@aol.com CO 80524 970-484-4148 Y Y

634 Brad Barkemeyer bbarkemeyer@hotmail.com AZ 85262 480-620-4759

295 Gerrie Barnes  CO 80118 303-646-9855

295 Jeff Barnes jbarnes@pinkardcc.com CO 80118 303-944-3728 Y Y

467 Terry Berg sfcolores@sprynet.com NM 87507 505-946-7676

322 Tom Bjorklund bjorklunds@frontiernet.net MN 55390 612-202-3588

902 Steve Brown 4Branchtexas@gmail.com TX 76066 419-429-9359

484 Chris Bugenig rafter6b.ranch@gmail.com CA 95602 530-888-1306

795 Jennifer Bull biyalongshot@hotmail.com WI 54017 715-377-6443 Y

270 Sarah Clifford CA 93924 831-747-7545

Shawn Deal sdealperformancehorses@gmail.com ID 83606 208-369-3038

769 Connie Evans evansQH4@aol.com ID 83607 208-936-1014

Todd Farley ID 83606 208-989-7984

638 Debra Felton MT 59602 406-227-6920

638 William Felton MT 59602 406-227-6920

373 Jimmy Flores jfloresph@aol.com CA 92570 951-943-4417

763 Sally Gibson sally.jane.gibson@gmail.com ID 83607 514-519-7535

100 Bob Grant rcgrant@AnchorCrossRanch.Com AZ 86322 928-853-6179

996 Dan Grunewald dangrunewald@ymail.com WI 53549 262-853-3249 Y Y

Mark Guynn WY 82832 303-907-1007  

679 Patti Haddon kettlecreekranch@yahoo.com CO 80908 719-590-1133

447 Kelly Hall CO 80524 970-420-4073

Kathy Hart SD 57769 605-519-9987 Y

Justin Hatfield justinhisreins@gmail.com WY 82601 828-773-7738

133 Channing Hawks chanhawks@yahoo.com KS 67951 620-544-2112

372 Alecia Heinz smartace007@yahoo.com IA 50070 641-745-9170

372 Matt Heinz smartace007@yahoo.com IA 50070 641-745-9170

379 Neal Henning nrhenning@msn.com MN 55038 612-804-3367

14 Gena Henson wbarhtrainingstables@yahoo.com KS 67951 620-544-8078 Y Y

14 Jay Henson wbarhtrainingstables@yahoo.com KS 67951 620-544-8078 Y Y

707 Linda Hitt jimlinhitt@msn.com CO 80107 303-646-0462 Y Y

JoLinn Hoover mjnsignhranch.com OR 97759 541-519-4195

Mitch Hoover mjnsignhranch.com OR 97759 541-519-4195

506 Christina Hunter christina_rae83@hotmail.com AZ 85086 951-553-9526

969 Mary Ingwerson maryingwers@aol.com NE 68137 402-616-1118

702 Chris Jeter TX 76401 817-247-7013

Mike Keller kellerperformancehorses@aol.com OK 75036 405-203-5841

488 Sarah Kennedy rafter6b.ranch@gmail.com CA 95602 530-906-4447

557 Craig Kohles accutters@msn.com CO 81635 970-234-2036

557 Cynthia Kohles accutters@msn.com CO 81635 970-234-2036

460 Teresa Lauth barlstable@aol.com MN 55934 507-545-2850

436 Mary Leonhart maryslittleacres@msn.com MN 55038 651-653-8576

650 Amy LeSatz amy-steve@bridle-bit.com CO 80549 970-978-9724

767 Matthew Livengood mdlivngood@aol.com ID 83686 206-909-0511

423 Mike Lund lund55@hotmail.com CA 93422 805-801-7166

48 JG Marshall cowgirlpmm@starband.net CO 80107 720-320-1616

367 David McCollum mac@dc3.edu KS 67801 620-255-4715

rev. 5/13/2022 Page 1 of 2



2022 NVRHA Judge List as of 05/13/2022

Member # First Name Last Name Email State Zip Telephone

Current 
Member

2022 
Judge Fee 

Paid

454 Jack McComber jmcboss@hughes.net CO 81067 719-980-7191

182 Kim McElroy AZ 86305 928-708-9385

415 Bonnie Minor bonnie.minor@yahoo.com MN 55018 45-5450/612-867-0942

809 Erin Mullane erinmul@aol.com CO 80023 205-790-0137

770 Chuck Nesmith cjhelpmyhorse@aol.com CO 80621 303-748-6977

630 Clark O'Donnell cwperfhorses@yahoo.com MT 59311 605-430-9102

Karen Pachal kapachal@icloud.com ID 83607 208-286-0269

574 Dema Paul P.Dema@att.net AZ 85327 602-750-4155

574 Jim Paul P.Dema@att.net AZ 85327 602-750-4155

753 Lita Perrin (Hottel) hb.ranch@hotmail.com MN 55904 507-830-0902 L

764 Marilyn Peters OK 73034

443 Russel Ratkowski, Jr. Russ.Ratkowski@gmail.com MN 55720 218-428-7988

108 J.J. Rydberg CO 81092 719-829-4365

813 Victor Salazar lori@waltonranch.com NM 87056 214-491-9069

293 Randy Sandidge masons1221@yahoo.com AZ 85326 623-327-1221

445 Michael Saterbak MN 56330 763-639-0292

584 Lance Scheffel WI 54868 715-296-0093

392 Shantel Sexton ssexton74@hotmail.com NM 87505 505-231-0545

540 Kevin Stallings kevin@dakotacom.net AZ

Gary Stark gstarktraining@hotmail.com ID 83607 208-850-2772

Ivan Stuart AZ 85262 480-215-2600

799 Dawnn Taylor ffastswimcoach@gmail.com MN 56669 812-360-2258 Y Y

354 Werner Thiedmann tperformancehorses@outlook.com MN 55006 651-247-7696

612 Kyle Trahern CO 81090 719-529-0091

812 Jonathon Vrabic jonRV12@gmail.com CO 80922 719-661-22632

243 Bob Wallace NM 87068 505-869-9198

243 Dolly Wallace NM 87068 505-869-9198

404 Lori Walton lori@waltonranch.com NM 87056 214-491-9069

740 Brad Weller Sueweller@hotmail.com KS 67846 620-271-4982

583-L Pamela Whitfield whitfieldpam@yahoo.com MN 55902 336-251-8797 L

670 Chris Wilczek OK 73756 405-368-5328

331 Maryann Willoughby willmaw@pld.com KS 67951 620-544-2168 Y Y

424 Judy Wright judywright328@aol.com CA 92399 909-790-6661

744 Frank Ybarra ybarra.frank@gmail.com CO 80106 303-243-1474
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